1
IRDH575 Series
Digital Ground Fault Monitor / Ground Detector
Controller for Ground Fault Location System
Ungrounded (Floating) AC/DC Systems
Technical Bulletin
NAE1012060 / 03.2011
IRDH575 Ground fault detector for ungrounded AC/DC systems

3
Technical data A-ISOMETER® IRDH575
Ordering information
Type Nominal system
voltage Un
Supply-
voltage US
Art. No.
IRDH575B1-427 AC/DC 20…575 V DC 19.2…72 V B 9106 5502
IRDH575B1-435 3(N)AC/DC 20…575 V* AC 88…264 V/
DC 77…286 V*
B 9106 5500
IRDH575B1-4227** 3(N)AC/DC 20…150 V* DC 19.2…72 V* B 9106 5505
IRDH575B1-4235** AC/DC 20…150 V AC 88…264 V/
DC 77…286 V
B 9106 5504
IRDH575B2-435 3(N)AC 340…760 V
DC 340…575 V*
AC 88…264 V/
DC 77…286 V*
B 9106 5503